72.5 ± 0.1
(2.854 ± 0.004)
45.0 ± 0.5
(1.772 ± 0.020)
TRAVEL
57.0
(2.244)
65.0 ± 0.3

Additional Lever End Styles
REV. 02/10
 How To Order
PTE 45 - 15 2 A - 103 B2
Model Number
Designator
 PTE = Low Profi le
   Slide
   Potentiometer
Length of Travel
 45 = 45 mm
 60 = 60 mm
Lever Length
 12 = 12 mm (Available with
  Lever End Style C)
 13 = 12.8 mm (Available with
  Lever End Style D)
 15 = 15 mm (Available with
  Lever End Styles A,B,E)
 20 = 20 mm (Available with
  Lever End Styles A,B,D,E)
No. of Gangs
 1 = Single Gang
 2 = Dual Gang
Metal Lever End Style
(Refer to Drawings)
 • A • D
 • B • E
 • C
Resistance Code
(See Standard Resistance Table)
Resistance Taper (See Taper Charts)
 Taper Series followed by Curve Number
Lever End Style “C”
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
Lever
Length
12.8
(.504)
20.0
(.787)
Lever End Style “D”
Lever End Style “E” Lever
Length
15.0
(.591)
20.0
(.787)
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Slide Potentiometers category: